
                 IEP/504 ACCOMMODATION REQUEST 
                   Colorado All State Choir 2023-2024 

 
 

Student Name:         

Director Name:         

School:          

Audition Site:   METRO        NORTHERN        SOUTHERN        WESTERN   (please circle) 

Accommodation(s) Requested (Accommodations should be congruent with the accommodations already made for this student in the choral 

classroom and must be indicated on the student’s accommodation sheet in their IEP/504.  Please attach a copy of the IEP/504 Accommodation Sheet.) 

 

 

We, the parents of __________________________________________, give All State Choir permission to view the accommodation sheet from our 

student’s IEP/504 in order for appropriate accommodations to be made during their All State Choir audition.  We understand that the 

accommodation sheet will only be shared with the All State Choir’s Administrative Assistant, Chair, Head Judge and Site Scheduling Governor.  

Accommodation documentation will be kept in confidence and will be appropriately discarded upon completion of the festival.   

 

   Student Signature       Date          Parent Signature             Date 

 

    Director Signature       Date                 

 

 

ACCOMMODATION REQUESTS SHOULD BE EMAILED BOTH TO THE ALL STATE CHOIR CHAIR, 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT AND TO YOUR SITE SCHEDULING GOVERNOR BY THE REGISTRATION 

DEADLINE DATE! (see email addresses below) 
 

Chair      Site Scheduling Governors 

Garlyn Saddler garlyn_saddler@engschools.net METRO  Kirk Schjodt kschjodt@lps.k12.co.us 

      NORTHERN Nicole Ceciliani nicole.ceciliani@gmail.com 

Administrative Assistant    SOUTHERN Madeline Smith msmith1@lewispalmer.org 

Kaitlin Miles kmiles.aschoir@gmail.com WESTERN Matt Doty matt.doty@d51schools.org 

Please include this form AND a copy of the students most recent IEP/504 Accommodation Sheet (not entire IEP/504).    

 

Be sure the accommodation request has been received and granted before finalizing your students’ audition 

schedule. Requests for accommodations will be granted by the Head Judge and the All State Choir Chair as dictated 

on the student’s IEP/504 Accommodation Sheet. 

If you have any questions or concerns regarding accommodations, feel free to contact Garlyn Saddler, All State 

Choir Chair, at garlyn_saddler@engschools.net. 

It is your job as a director to advocate for your student both before auditions and during their audition.  Please adhere 

to all deadlines so that the appropriate accommodations can be made BEFORE the student arrives to audition. 
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